
2018 KNEM/KNMO BASEBALL LOCAL BROADCAST SCHEDULE 

 

***ALL 2018 ST. LOUIS CARDINALS GAMES WILL AGAIN BE BROADCAST 

ON DOUBLE K COUNTRY.  ALL GAMES WILL BE ON AT LEAST 97.5 FM, 

KNMO WITH THE EXCEPTION OF WEEKDAY AND SOME WEEKEND DAY 

GAMES WHICH WILL BE AIRED ON AM 1240, KNEM ONLY. 

 

 

Nevada Tiger Baseball 
(All games are broadcast on AM 1240, KNEM and www.knemknmo.com 

Select games will also be available with live video at www.nevadamotv.com ) 

 

DATE    OPPONENT    AIRTIME 

 

Monday, March 19
th

  vs Warrensburg   4:15 pm 

Monday, April 9
th

  vs K.C. St. Pius X   4:15 pm 

Wednesday, April 11
th

 vs Joplin    4:15 pm 

Friday, April 13
th

  @ Smith-Cotton (Sedalia)  4:45 pm 

Tuesday, April 17
th

  vs St. Michael’s   4:15 pm 

Thursday, April 19
th

  vs El Dorado Springs   4:15 pm 

Friday, April 20
th

  vs K.C. Center    4:15 pm 

Monday, April 23
rd

  @ Clinton    4:15 pm 

Wednesday, April 25
th

 vs Sherwood    4:15 pm 

Friday, April 27
th

  vs K.C. St. Pius X   4:15 pm 

Saturday, April 28
th

  @ Warrensburg  (Tentative)  10:45 am 

Monday, April 30
th

  vs Clinton    4:15 pm 

Tuesday, May 1
st
  vs Fort Scott, KS   4:15 pm 

Friday, May 4
th

  vs Smith-Cotton   4:45 pm 

 

(***As of 4/2/18.  Subject to change without notice***) 

 

 

Nevada Griffons Baseball 

(All games on AM 1240, KNEM and www.knemknmo.com and select games will have 

live video coverage at www.nevadamotv.com .  Will also be simulcast on 97.5 FM, 

KNMO when they do not conflict with St. Louis Cardinals) 

 

DATE    OPPONENT    AIRTIME 

 

Thursday, May 31
st
  vs Midwest Nationals (Tentative) 6:45 pm 

Friday, June 1
st
  @ St. Joseph Mustangs  6:45 pm 

Saturday, June 2
nd

  @ St. Joseph Mustangs  6:45 pm 

Sunday, June 3
rd

  vs St. Joseph Mustangs  6:45 pm 

Tuesday, June 5
th

  vs Sedalia Bombers   6:45 pm 

Wednesday, June 6
th

  @ Clarinda, IA A’s   6:45 pm 

Thursday, June 7
th

  @ Clarinda, IA A’s   6:45 pm 

Friday, June 9
th

  @ Clarinda, IA A’s   6:45 pm 
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Saturday, June 9
th

  @ Sedalia Bombers   6:45 pm 

Sunday, June 10
th

  vs St. Joseph Mustangs  6:45 pm 

Monday, June 11
th

  @ Sedalia Bombers   6:45 pm 

Tuesday, June 12
th

  vs Sedalia Bombers   6:45 pm 

Wednesday, June 13
th

  vs Clarinda, IA A’s   6:45 pm 

Friday, June 15
th

  @ Chillicothe Mudcats  6:45 pm 

Saturday, June 16
th

  @ Chillicothe Mudcats  6:45 pm 

Sunday, June 17
th

  @ Chillicothe Mudcats  6:45 pm 

Tuesday, June 19
th

  vs Clarinda, IA A’s   6:45 pm 

Wednesday, June 20
th

  vs Clarinda, IA A’s   6:45 pm 

Thursday, June 21
st
  @ Joplin Outlaws   6:45 pm 

Saturday, June 23
rd

  @ St. Joseph Mustangs  6:45 pm 

Sunday, June 24
th

  vs St. Joseph Mustangs  6:45 pm 

Monday, June 25
th

  @ Joplin Outlaws   6:45 pm 

Friday, June 29
th

  vs Chillicothe Mudcats  6:45 pm 

Saturday, June 30
th

  vs Chillicothe Mudcats  6:45 pm 

Sunday, July 1
st
  vs Chillicothe Mudcats  6:45 pm 

Monday, July 2
nd

  @ Joplin Outlaws   6:45 pm 

Tuesday, July 3
rd

  vs Joplin Outlaws   6:45 pm 

Thursday, July 5
th

  vs Ozark Generals   6:45 pm 

Friday, July 6
th

  @ Sedalia Bombers   6:45 pm 

Saturday, July 7
th

  @ Ozark Generals   6:45 pm 

Sunday, July 8
th

  @ Jefferson City Renegades  1:45 pm 

Monday, July 9
th

  @ Jefferson City Renegades  6:45 pm 

Tuesday, July 10
th

  @ Jefferson City Renegades  6:45 pm 

Wednesday, July 11
th

  vs Ozark Generals   6:45 pm 

Thursday, July 12
th

  vs Joplin Outlaws   6:45 pm 

Friday, July 13
th

  vs Sedalia Bombers   6:45 pm 

Saturday, July 14
th

  vs Jefferson City Renegades  6:45 pm 

Sunday, July 15
th

  vs Jefferson City Renegades  6:45 pm 

Monday, July 16
th

  @ Ozark Generals   6:45 pm 

Tuesday, July 17
th

  vs Jefferson City Renegades  6:45 pm 

Thursday, July 19
th

  @ Ozark Generals   6:45 pm 

Saturday, July 21
st
  vs Ozark Generals   6:45 pm 

Monday, July 23
rd

  vs Joplin Outlaws   6:45 pm 

  

Wednesday, July 25
th

  Divisional Playoff #2 vs #3  TBA 

Thursday, July 26
th

  Divisional Playoff #1 vs #2 or #3 TBA 

 

MINK League Championship Series – July 27
th

 thru 29
th

 (Best of 3) 

 

(***Subject to change without notice***) 


